
Phone – (033) 2475-0033, E-Mail: wbuttepa@gmail.com, 

The West Bengal University of Teachers’ Training, 
Education Planning and Administration 

25/2 & 25/3, Ballygunge Circular Road, Kolkata – 700019 

   Date: 01.08.2017 

NOTICE 

Colleges are requested to fill-up the data in the format (given below) and submit (in person) to the Registrar 
along with application fee or previous pay slip for 3rd phase Admission strictly within 18th August, 2017 to 
24th August, 2017. 

 

Registrar 
WBUTTEPA 
 

 Format 

 

Institute Name …………………………………………….. 
      
District of Institute ……………………. 
Application Id of Institute  

…………………………………………….. 

3rd Phase Student Details 

Sl.No. 
Application Id Candidate Name School Subject 

Category 
(GEN/OBC-A/OBC-
B/SC/ST/PWD) 

Amount (to be paid in DD or a/c 
payee cheque in Favour of 
“WBUTTEA-COLLEGE”) or DU 
Reference no./ previous pay slip 

1 
          

2 
          

3 
          

4 
          

 

 


